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BARTOW FALL CLASSIC  

STEER & HEIFER SHOW 

October 27, 2018 

Judge: Nick Andresen 

 

SHOWMANSHIP 

 

4th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
7 Landon Clark Hall Co. 4-H 1st 

33 Alec Ashley Sand Rock 4-H -- 
41 Landry Tolbert Madison Co. 4-H 2nd 

 

5th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
14 Baylor Johnson Floyd 4H 1st 
30 Ethan McMichael Jasper Co. 4-H 3rd 
36 Patton Chumbler Forsyth Co. 4-H 2nd 
61 Wyatt Tant Polk Co. 4-H 4th 

 

6th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
6 Sarah Lay Monroe Co. 4-H 1st 

39 Gracie Green Peach Co. 4-H 2nd 
68 Blaine Terry  3rd 

 

7th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
4 Nicholas Yearout Walker Co. 4-H 4th 
11 Mason Kinard Newton 4-H 3rd 
19 Kylie Hurd Gordon Co. 4-H 2nd 
34 Maggie Chumbler Forsyth Co. 4-H 5th 



43 Emma Barber Polk Co. 4-H 6th 
76 Mikayla McDonald Perry FFA 1st 

 

8th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
18 Rebekah McElrath Gordon 4-H 4th 
23 Alainey Breaux Perry Middle 

FFA 
8th 

32 Ace Ashley Sand Rock 4-H -- 
42 Peyton Ridley Murray Co. 4-H 2nd 
56 Lillyan Faith Robinson Polk Co. 4-H 6th 
67 Kayla Lecroy  5th 
69 Lexi Terry  3rd 
72 Aiden Nunn Carroll Co. 4-H 7th 
73 Victoria Thompson Lee Co. 4-H 1st 

 

9th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
2 Summer Edwards Perry FFA 2nd 

24 Ethan Dalton Banks Co. High 
FFA 

1st 

45 Maci Day Rockmart FFA -- 
46 Brylee Farmer Rockmart FFA 5th 
60 Gabe Tant Rockmart FFA -- 
63 Landon Waldrop Rockmart FFA -- 
66 Katelynn Woods Rockmart FFA -- 
71 Riley Holbert Floyd Co. 4-H -- 
74 Jewel Thompson Lee Co. 4-H 3rd 
44 Colby Cannon Rockmart FFA 4th 
53 Trista Langren Rockmart FFA -- 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
 Heat 1   

9 Bryson Smith Gordon 4-H -- 
62 Vanessa Teems Rockmart FFA -- 
12 Elizabeth Collins Picken FFA 9th 
51 Lindsey Jones Rockmart FFA -- 
15 Bella Fisk Coweta County 

4-H 
-- 

55 Aimee Portwood Rockmart FFA -- 
17 Hannah McElrath Gordon Co. 4-H 7th 
20 Annabelle Putman Perry FFA 4th 

    
 Heat 2   

27 Jazmine Ralston Gordon Co 4-H 5th 
58 Shayla Stephens Rockmart FFA -- 
35 Ashley Chumbler North Forsyth 

FFA 
8th 

47 Trista Garner Cedartown FFA -- 
48 Kylie Grogan Rockmart FFA -- 
52 Emily Kidd Rockmart FFA 10th 
16 Olivia Tierce Gordon Co. 4-H 3rd 
57 Tate Smith Rockmart FFA -- 

    
 Heat 3   

59 JD Summerville Rockmart FFA -- 
26 Dylan Chastain Oglethorpe Co. 

FFA 
6th 

64 Alex White Rockmart FFA -- 
28 Gabriella Ralston Gordon Co. 4-H 2nd 
65 Anslee Williams Rockmart FFA -- 
75 Lauren Davis Murry Co. 4-H 1st 

 

11th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
 Heat 1   
1 Brent McDaniel Gordon Co. 4-H 2nd 
3 Branon Snow Newton 4-H 4th 
5 Payton Ball North Murray 

Co. FFA 
-- 

8 Ellie Clark Hall Co. 4-H -- 



10 Morgan Kinard Newton 4-H 5th 
22 Shelby Breaux Perry FFA -- 

    
 Heat 2   

31 Logan Mask Eastside High 
FFA 

1st 

37 Caitlin Chilton North Forsyth 
FFA 

-- 

38 Logan Coleman North Forsyth 
FFA 

-- 

40 Haylie Green Peach Co. 4-H 3rd 
49 Andrea Guzman Cedartown FFA -- 
54 Trace Mullinax Rockmart FFA -- 

 

12th Grade 

Exhibitor # Name Chapter Placing 
13 Gabrielle Jones Pickens Co. FFA 4th 
21 Hailey Breaux Perry FFA 2nd 
25 Shelby Dalton Banks County 

High FFA 
3rd 

29 Gracie-Drue Johnson West Laurens 
High School FFA 

1st 

50 Elizabeth Jankowski Rockmart FFA 5th 
70 Karmen Holbert Floyd Co. 4-H 6th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STEER SHOW 

 

STEER CLASS 1 (590 Pounds - 680 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Trace Mullinax 12/25/17 1985 590 2nd 

Aiden Nunn 12/1/17 1855 670 5th 

Mason Kinard 12/24/17 0286 674 1st 

Wyatt Tant 02/27/18 1982 600 4th 

Cannon Colby 01/12/18 1970 680 3rd 

 

STEER CLASS 2 (744 Pounds - 824 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Ethan Dalton 12/10/17 1573/66 744 1st 

JD Summerville 1/17/18 1973 760 4th 

Annabelle Putman 9/7/17 1597 824 3rd 

Summer Edwards 10/17/17 1596/21 820 2nd 

 

STEER CLASS 3 (898 Pounds - 1035 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Rebekah McElrath 11/10/17 1865/219 898 4th 

Dylan Chastain 9/10/17 1720 898 5th 

Dylan Chastain 10/20/17 1718 934 1st 

Rebekah McElrath 11/5/17 1867/220 958 3rd 

Hannah McElrath 9/29/17 1866/217 1035 2nd 

 

STEER CLASS 4 (1050 Pounds - 1165 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Brandon Snow 10/24/17 1682 1050 4th 

Shelby Dalton 10/21/17 1571/172 1095 2nd 

Landry Tolbert 10/1/17 1695 1120 3rd 

Victoria Thompson 8/1/17 840003137539895 1165 5th 

Mikayla McDonald 9/13/17 1601/151 1055 1st 

 



TOP FIVE STEERS 

Supreme Champion Steer: Dylan Chastain, 10/20/17, 934, Class 3 

Reserve Champion Steer:  Mikayla McDonald, 09/13/17, 1055, Class 4 

3rd Overall Steer:  Ethan Dalton, 12/10/17, 744, Class 2 

4th Overall Steer:  Shelby Dalton, 10/21/17, 1095, Class 4 

5th Overall Steer:  Summer Edwards, 10/17/17, 820, Class 2 

 

REGISTERED HEIFER SHOW 

 

ANGUS 

ANGUS: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Baylor Johnson 11/2/17 19104290  1st 

Blaine Terry 12/10/17 19241254  2nd 

 

ANGUS: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Brent McDaniel 10/10/17 19080007 93 3rd 

Kyle Hurd 9/3/17 19128616  5th 

Hailey Breaux 9/15/17 19082686  2nd 

Logan Mask 10/8/17 19065091  1st 

Aiden Nunn 10/9/17 19051085  4th 
 

 

Grand Champion Angus Heifer:  Logan Mask, 10/8/2017, 19065091 

Reserve Champion Angus Heifer:  Hailey Breaux, 09/15/17, 19082686 

 

 



All Other Registered Breeds (AOB) 

AOB: Class I Junior Heifer calves born March 1, 2018 and after 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Alainey Breaux 3/30/18 490371  1st 
 

 

AOB: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Jewel Thompson 1/18/18 393138  1st 

Nicholas Yearout 1/21/18 3930215  2nd 

 

AOB: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Baylor Johnson 12/11/17 393350 152 1st 

Haylie Green 12/1/17 393073 41 2nd 
 

AOB: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Lauren Davis 9/16/17 3881377  1st 
 

Grand Champion AOB Heifer:  Baylor Johnson, 12/11/2017, 393350 

Reserve Champion AOB Heifer:  Lauren Davis, 09/16/2017, 3881377 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Black Hereford 

 

Black Hereford: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Maggie Chumbler 1/24/18 HB012619  2nd 

Ashley Chumbler 2/4/18 HB012620  1st 

 

Black Hereford: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Logan Coleman 11/4/17 HB012618  1st 

 

Grand Champion Black Hereford Heifer:  Ashley Chumbler, 02/04/2018 

HB012620 

Reserve Champion Black Hereford Heifer:  Maggie Chumbler, 01/24/2018, 

HB012619 

 

Charolais 

 

Charolais: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Ethan McMichael 1/2/18 F1259153  1st 

 

Charolais: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Lauren Davis 11/26/17 RF711498  1st 

 

 



 

Charolais: Class VII Spring Yearling born March 1, 2017 through April 30, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Gracie-Drue Johnson 3/29/17 F1237707  1st 

 

Grand Champion Charolais Heifer:  Gracie-Drue Johnson, 03/29/2017, 

G1237707 

Reserve Champion Charolais Heifer:  Lauren Davis, 11/26/2017, RF711498 

 

HEREFORD 

 

HEREFORD: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Lexi Terry 1/28/18 43960401  1st 

Emma Barber 1/22/18 P43901805  2nd 

 

HEREFORD: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Ashley Chumbler 12/3/17 P43938417  1st 

Elizabeth Jankowaski 11/16/17 P43859750  2nd 

Vanessa Teems 12/11/17 P43861758  3rd 

 

HEREFORD: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Caitlin Chilton 10/1/17 P43938411  4th 

Peyton Ridley 9/26/17 P43905686  1st 

Bryson Smith 9/9/17 P43858150 140 3rd 

Lexi Terry 9/8/17 43897607  2nd 
 



HEREFORD: Class VIII Junior Yearling born January 1, 2017 through February 28, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Peyton Ridley 2/13/17 P43824018  1st 

Lexi Terry 1/19/17 43841671  2nd 

 

Grand Champion Hereford Heifer:  Peyton Ridley, 09/26/2017, P43905686 

Reserve Champion Hereford Heifer:  Peyton Ridley, 02/13/2017, P43824018 

 

SHORTHORN 

SHORTHORN: Class I Junior Heifer calves born March 1, 2018 and after 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Riley Holbert 4/14/18 4275706  1st 
 

Shorthorn : ClassII Junior Heifers born Jan 1, 2018 through Feb. 28th, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Sarah Lay 1/12/18 4271133  1st 

 

SHORTHORN: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Logan Mask 9/29/17 4268418 109 1st 

 

SHORTHORN: Class VII Spring Yearling born March 1, 2017 through April 30, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Shelby Dalton 4/5/17 X4261553  1st 

 

Grand Champion Shorthorn Heifer:  Logan Mask, 09/29/2017, 4268418 

Reserve Champion Shorthorn Heifer:  Shelby Dalton, 04/05/2017, X4261553 



 

SHORTHORN PLUS 

SHORTHORN PLUS: Class I Junior Heifer calves born March 1, 2018 and after 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Karmen Holbert 5/5/18 AR4275708  2nd 

Sarah Lay 3/7/18 AR4274165  1st 

 

Shorthorn Plus: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Shelby Breaux 2/2/2018 AR4270676  1st 

 

SHORTHORN PLUS: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Gabrielle Jones 11/28/17 AR4269595  2nd 

Gracie Green 11/2/17 AR4267694 115 3rd 

Landry Tolbert 11/17/17 AR4267105 171 1st 

 

SHORTHORN PLUS: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Ellie Clark 10/11/17 AR4270456  1st 
 

SHORTHORN PLUS: Class V Late Summer Heifers born July 1, 2017 through August 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Gabrielle Jones 8/25/17 AR4270373  1st 
 

SHORTHORN PLUS: Class VIII Junior Yearling born January 1, 2017 through February 28, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Sarah Lay 2/12/17 AR4256701  1st 



 

Grand Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer:  Sarah Lay, 02/12/2017, AR4256701 

Reserve Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer:  Sarah Lay, 03/7/2018, AR4274165 

 

SIMMENTAL 

 

SIMMENTAL: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Lauren Davis 1/10/18 3465527  1st 

 

SIMMENTAL: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Gabrielle Jones 11/4/17 3405151  3rd 

Summer Edwards 11/5/17 3377376 176 2nd 

Olivia Tierce 12/26/17 3431019 212 1st 

Kayla Lecroy 12/4/17 3336684  4th 

 

SIMMENTAL: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Brent McDaniel 10/5/17 3398426 92 2nd 

Landon Clark 10/2/17 3415109  1st 
 

SIMMENTAL: Class V Late Summer Heifers born July 1, 2017 through August 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Ethan Dalton 7/11/17 3377373 175 1st 

 

 

 



SIMMENTAL: Class VIII Junior Yearling born January 1, 2017 through February 28, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Olivia Tierce 2/9/17 3352311  1st 

 

Grand Champion Simmental Heifer:  Lauren Davis, 1/10/2018, 3465527 

Reserve Champion Simmental Heifer:  Landon Smith, 10/2/2017, 3415109 

 

% SIMMENTAL 

% SIMMENTAL: Class I Junior Heifer calves born March 1, 2018 and after 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Ethan Dalton 5/5/18 3440217 174 1st 

Dylan Chastain 5/4/18 3440219  2nd 
 

 

% SIMMENTAL: Class II Junior Heifer calves born January 1, 2018 through February 28, 2018 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Olivia Tierce 1/3/18 3431050 211 1st 
 

 

% SIMMENTAL: Class III Winter Heifer calves born November 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Gabriella Ralston 11/2/17 3458826  2nd 

Kayla Lecroy 12/4/17 3336685  1st 

 

% SIMMENTAL: Class IV Senior Heifers born September 1, 2017 through October 31, 2017 

Exhibitor D.O.B. Registration 

# 

GCCPA 

Tag# 

Placing 

Ellie Clark 10/20/17 3415110  1st 

Ellie Clark 9/28/17 3415111  2nd 



 

Grand Champion % Simmental Heifer:  Ellie Clark, 10/20/2017, 3415110 

Reserve Champion % Simmental Heifer:  Kayla Lecroy, 12/4/2017, 3336685 

 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER SHOW 

 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASS 1 (457 Pounds - 592 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Brylee Farmer 2/2/18 1981 454 3rd 

Jazmine Ralston 3/18/18 1082 550 1st 

Gracie-Drue Johnson 5/29/18 1638 520 2nd 

Maci Day 2/2/18 1978 556 5th 

Landon Waldrop 12/28/17 1967 554 4th 

Aimee Portwood 12/23/17 1964 556 8th 

Alex White 2/2/18 1979 592 7th 

Katelynn Woods 12/23/18 1966 532 6th 

 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASS 2 (638 Pounds - 660 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Brent McDaniel 2/6/18 193/153 644 1st 

Lillyan Robinson 12/24/17 1963 660 6th 

Shyala Stephens 1/17/18 1972 640 5th 

Lindsey Jones 2/4/18 1971 642 4th 

Trista Langren 12/25/17 1983 642 2nd 

Kylie Grogan 12/26/17 1960 638 3rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASS 3 (682 Pounds - 758 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Elizabeth Collins 9/23/17 1831 758 1st 

Bella Fisk 6/18/17 1837/170 732 6th 

Gabe Tant 12/22/17 1965 722 5th 

Andrea Guzman 1/23/18 1975 698 9th 

Dylan Chastain 3/23/18 1719 694 2nd 

Tate Smith 1/26/18 1977 690 4th 

Anslee Williams 12/12/17 1962 688 7th 

Emily Kidd 12/28/17 1968 682 8th 

Kyle Hurd 12/1/17 1864 686 3rd 

 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASS 4 (822 Pounds - 970 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Morgan Kinard 10/9/17 0280/199 822 4th 

Payton Ball 1/5/18 0596 868 1st 

Gabriella Ralston 12/8/17 1081 912 2nd 

Brandon Snow 10/4/17 1681 970 3rd 

Patton Chumbler 10/16/17 1898 960 5th 

 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASS 5 (1000 Pounds - 1000 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Gracie-Drue Johnson 10/4/18 1637 1000 1st 

 

COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASS 6 (1415 Pounds - 1415 Pounds) 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Placing 

Payton Ball 1/10/17 1077 1415 1st 

 

Grand Champion Commercial Heifer:  Payton Ball, 1/5/2018, 868, Class 4 

Reserve Champion Commercial Heifer:  Jazmine Ralston, 3/18/18 550, Class 1 

 



 

 

TOP FIVE HEIFERS: 

SUPREME CHAMPION HEIFER:  Peyton Ridley, Hereford 

RES. SUPREME CHAMPION HEIFER: Logan Mask, Shorthorn, 09/29/17,                    

4268418 

3RD OVERALL HEIFER:  Baylor Johnson, AOB, 12/11/17, 393350 

4TH OVERALL HEIFER:  Logan Mask, Angus, 10/8/17, 19065091 

5TH OVERALL HEIFER:  Lauren Davis, Simmental, 01/10/2018, 3465527 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STEER ENTRY/ WEIGH-IN 

STEERS  

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP 

Tag 

Weight Check 

Off 

Class 1     

Trace Mullinax 12/25/17 1985 590 2nd 

Aiden Nunn 12/1/17 1855 670 5th 

Mason Kinard 12/24/17 0286 674 1st 

Wyatt Tant 02/27/18 1982 600 4th 

Cannon Colby 01/12/18 1970 680 3rd 

Class 2 

 

    

Ethan Dalton 12/10/17 1573/66 744 1st 

JD Summerville 1/17/18 1973 760 4th 

Annabelle Putman 9/7/17 1597 824 3rd 

Summer Edwards 10/17/17 1596/21 820 2nd 

 

Class 3 

    

Rebekah McElrath 11/10/17 1865/219 898 4th 

Dylan Chastain 9/10/17 1720 898 5th 

Dylan Chastain 10/20/17 1718 934 1st 

Rebekah McElrath 11/5/17 1867/220 958 3rd 

Hannah McElrath 9/29/17 1866/217 1035 2nd 

Class 4     

Brandon Snow 10/24/17 1682 1050 4th 

Shelby Dalton 10/21/17 1571/172 1095 2nd 

Landry Tolbert 10/1/17 1695 1120 3rd 

Victoria Thompson 8/1/17 840003137539

895 

1165 5th 

Mikayla McDonald 9/13/17 1601/151 1055 1st 

 

 

 

 



COMMERCIAL HEIFERS 

Exhibitor D.O.B. State/GCCP Tag Weight Check Off 

Class 1     

Brylee Farmer 2/2/18 1981 454 3rd 

Jazmine Ralston 3/18/18 1082 550 1st 

Gracie-Drue Johnson 5/29/18 1638 520 2nd 

Maci Day 2/2/18 1978 556 5th 

Landon Waldrop 12/28/17 1967 554 4th 

Aimee Portwood 12/23/17 1964 556 8th 

Alex White 2/2/18 1979 592 7th 

Katelynn Woods 12/23/18 1966 532 6th 

Class 2     

Brent McDaniel 2/6/18 193/153 644 1st 

Lillyan Robinson 12/24/17 1963 660 6th 

Shyala Stephens 1/17/18 1972 640 5th 

Lindsey Jones 2/4/18 1971 642 4th 

Trista Langren 12/25/17 1983 642 2nd 

Kylie Grogan 12/26/17 1960 638 3rd 

Class3     

Elizabeth Collins 9/23/17 1831 758 1st 

Bella Fisk 6/18/17 1837/170 732 6th 

Gabe Tant 12/22/17 1965 722 5th 

Andrea Guzman 1/23/18 1975 698 9th 

Dylan Chastain 3/23/18 1719 694 2nd 

Tate Smith 1/26/18 1977 690 4th 

Anslee Williams 12/12/17 1962 688 7th 

Emily Kidd 12/28/17 1968 682 8th 

Kyle Hurd 12/1/17 1864 686 3rd 

Class4     

Morgan Kinard 10/9/17 0280/199 822 4th 

Payton Ball 1/5/18 0596 868 1st 

Gabriella Ralston 12/8/17 1081 912 2nd 

Brandon Snow 10/4/17 1681 970 3rd 

Patton Chumbler 10/16/17 1898 960 5th 

Class 5     

Gracie-Drue Johnson 10/4/18 1637 1000 1st 

     



Class 6     

Payton Ball 1/10/17 1077 1415 1st 

 


